
PARTIAL PACKAGE

STANDARD
DECK | FIREPLACE | STUDIO

DELUXE
JACUZZI | CABIN

LOFT | ONE BEDROOM

STANDARD
DECK | FIREPLACE | STUDIO

DELUXE
JACUZZI | CABIN

LOFT | ONE BEDROOM

$450
$460
$470
$510
$525

www.elkwaterlakelodge.com
403-893-3811 or 1-888-893-3811

 

BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY-INCLUDES TWO
NIGHTS ACCOMMODATIONS, ALL DISTINCTIVE

CUISINE SCHEDULED EVENTS 
 

BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY-INCLUDES ONE
NIGHT ACCOMMODATION, SEVEN COURSE DINNER

AND DANCE
 

PER PERSON RATES

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 3OTH SUNDAY, OCTOBER 31ST

hills

INDULGE IN FINE WINE PAIRED WITH
DISTINCTIVE CUISINE WHILE ENJOYING THE

BEAUTY OF THE CYPRESS HILLS.
 

OCTOBER 29TH TO 31ST 2021

wine
IN THE

FULL PACKAGE

$250
$260
$270
$295
$310

ROOM TYPEROOM TYPE PER PERSON RATES

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29TH

7PM - 11PM
WINE TASTING | HORS D'OEUVRES | MUSIC

830AM - 1030AM
DELUXE CHAMPAGNE BREAKFAST

 
11AM - 2PM

HIKE | BBQ | BEER TASTING
 

6PM - ONWARD
SEVEN COURSE DINNER | WINE PAIRING | MUSIC

830AM - 1030AM
FAREWELL BREAKFAST

.


