# **OCTOBER 29TH TO 31ST 2021**

INDULGE IN FINE WINE PAIRED WITH DISTINCTIVE CUISINE WHILE ENJOYING THE BEAUTY OF THE CYPRESS HILLS.

# wine with the second se



FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29TH

7PM - 11PM WINE TASTING | HORS D'OEUVRES | MUSIC

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 30TH

830AM - 1030AM DELUXE CHAMPAGNE BREAKFAST

#### **SUNDAY, OCTOBER 31ST**

830AM - 1030AM FAREWELL BREAKFAST



11AM - 2PM HIKE | BBQ | BEER TASTING

6PM - ONWARD SEVEN COURSE DINNER | WINE PAIRING | MUSIC



## FULL PACKAGE

BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY-INCLUDES TWO NIGHTS ACCOMMODATIONS, ALL DISTINCTIVE CUISINE SCHEDULED EVENTS

<b>ROOM TYPE</b>	PER PERSON RATES
STANDARD	\$450
DECK   FIREPLACE   STUDIO	\$460
DELUXE	\$470
JACUZZI   CABIN	\$510
LOFT   ONE BEDROOM	\$525

## PARTIAL PACKAGE

BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY-INCLUDES ONE NIGHT ACCOMMODATION, SEVEN COURSE DINNER AND DANCE

<b>ROOM TYPE</b>	PER PERSON RATES
STANDARD	\$250
DECK   FIREPLACE   STUDIO	\$260
DELUXE	\$270
JACUZZI   CABIN	\$295
LOFT   ONE BEDROOM	\$310



ELKWATER LAKE LODGE AND RESORT www.elkwaterlakelodge.com 403-893-3811 or 1-888-893-3811